CODE 61 & 62 FLANGE CLAMPS
SAE flanges
Bridas SAE
SAE-Flansche
Brides SAE
Common characteristics
Características comunes
Allgemeine Eigenschaften

rin
g
Tr
∆l
e L
OK
SAE Flanges
Bridas SAE
SAE-Flansche
Brides SAE
BSP Female threaded flange
Brida roscada hembra BSP
Gewindeflansch w BSP
Bride taraudée femelle BSP
SERIE THREAD SIZE Part nº €ROSCA TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 1/2" BSP 1/2"  ZBBRG30808 23,33
3000 PSI 3/4" BSP 3/4"  ZBBRG31212 29,49
3000 PSI 1" BSP 1"  ZBBRG31616 36,84
3000 PSI 1"1/4 BSP 1"1/4  ZBBRG32020 46,60
3000 PSI 1"1/2 BSP 1"1/2  ZBBRG32424 67,82
3000 PSI 2" BSP 2"  ZBBRG33232 87,42
3000 PSI 2"1/2 BSP 2"1/2  ZBBRG34040 123,29
3000 PSI 3" BSP 3"  ZBBRG34848 166,82
3000 PSI 3"1/2 BSP 3"1/2  ZBBRG35656 642,60
3000 PSI 4" BSP 4"  ZBBRG36464 681,08
6000 PSI 1/2" BSP 1/2"  ZBBRG60808 24,58
6000 PSI 3/4" BSP 3/4"  ZBBRG61212 34,35
6000 PSI 1" BSP 1"  ZBBRG61616 49,09
6000 PSI 1"1/4 BSP 1"1/4  ZBBRG62020 66,27
6000 PSI 1"1/2 BSP 1"1/2  ZBBRG62424 93,83
6000 PSI 2" BSP 2"  ZBBRG63232 168,06
BSP Female threaded counter-flange
Contrabrida roscada hembra BSP
Gewindegegenflansch w BSP
Contre-bride taraudée femelle BSP
SERIE THREAD SIZE Part nº €ROSCA TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 1/2" BSP 1/2"  ZBCRG30808 23,33
3000 PSI 3/4" BSP 3/4"  ZBCRG31212 29,49
3000 PSI 1" BSP 1"  ZBCRG31616 36,84
3000 PSI 1"1/4 BSP 1"1/4  ZBCRG32020 46,60
3000 PSI 1"1/2 BSP 1"1/2  ZBCRG32424 73,42
3000 PSI 2" BSP 2"  ZBCRG33232 87,42
3000 PSI 2"1/2 BSP 2"1/2  ZBCRG34040 123,01
3000 PSI 3" BSP 3"  ZBCRG34848 166,82
3000 PSI 3"1/2 BSP 3"1/2  ZBCRG35656 630,00
3000 PSI 4" BSP 4"  ZBCRG36464 681,08
6000 PSI 1/2" BSP 1/2"  ZBCRG60808 24,58
6000 PSI 3/4" BSP 3/4"  ZBCRG61212 34,35
6000 PSI 1" BSP 1"  ZBCRG61616 49,09
6000 PSI 1"1/4 BSP 1"1/4  ZBCRG62020 66,27
6000 PSI 1"1/2 BSP 1"1/2  ZBCRG62424 93,83
6000 PSI 2" BSP 2"  ZBCRG63232 168,06
90º BSP female threaded flange
Brida codo 90º roscada hembra BSP
Gewindeflansch Winkel 90°  w BSP
Bride 90º taraudée femelle BSP
SERIE THREAD SIZE Part nº €ROSCA TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 1/2" BSP 1/2"  ZB90RG30808 123,94
3000 PSI 3/4" BSP 3/4"  ZB90RG31212 148,42
3000 PSI 1" BSP 1"  ZB90RG31616 177,19
3000 PSI 1"1/4 BSP 1"1/4  ZB90RG32020 212,68
3000 PSI 1"1/2 BSP 1"1/2  ZB90RG32424 415,45
3000 PSI 2" BSP 2"  ZB90RG33232 544,87
6000 PSI 1/2" BSP 1/2"  ZB90RG60808 123,94
6000 PSI 3/4" BSP 3/4"  ZB90RG61212 177,19
6000 PSI 1" BSP 1"  ZB90RG61616 212,68
6000 PSI 1"1/4 BSP 1"1/4  ZB90RG62020 290,72
6000 PSI 1"1/2 BSP 1"1/2  ZB90RG62424 382,53

g
Tr
∆l
e L
OK
See dimension table in page 131 / Ver tabla de dimensiones en pág. 131 / Abmessungen entspr. der Tabelle auf S. 131 / Voir table de dimensions à la page 131
SAE Flanges
Bridas SAE
SAE-Flansche
Brides SAE
Welding female flange for gas tube
Brida soldable hembra tubo gas
Schweißflansch w Rohr Gas
Bride à souder femelle tube gaz
SERIE Ø INNER SIZE Part nº €Ø INT. TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 21.6 1/2"  ZBBSG308216 23,33
3000 PSI 27.2 3/4"  ZBBSG312272 29,49
3000 PSI 34.0 1"  ZBBSG316340 36,84
3000 PSI 42.8 1"1/4  ZBBSG320428 46,60
3000 PSI 48.6 1"1/2  ZBBSG324486 73,61
3000 PSI 61.0 2"  ZBBSG332610 95,70
3000 PSI 76.6 2"1/2  ZBBSG340766 134,96
3000 PSI 90.5 3"  ZBBSG348905 166,82
3000 PSI 103.0 3"1/2  ZBBSG3561030 595,94
3000 PSI 115.5 4"  ZBBSG3641155 647,02
6000 PSI 21.6 1/2"  ZBBSG608216 24,58
6000 PSI 27.2 3/4"  ZBBSG612272 34,35
6000 PSI 34.0 1"  ZBBSG616340 49,09
6000 PSI 42.8 1"1/4  ZBBSG620428 66,27
6000 PSI 48.6 1"1/2  ZBBSG624486 93,83
6000 PSI 61.0 2"  ZBBSG632610 168,06
Welding female counter-flange for gas tube
Contrabrida soldable hembra tubo gas
Schweiß-Gegenflansch w Rohr Gas
Contre-bride à souder femelle tube gaz
SERIE Ø INNER SIZE Part nº €Ø INT. TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 21.6 1/2"  ZBCSG308216 23,33
3000 PSI 27.2 3/4"  ZBCSG312272 29,49
3000 PSI 34.0 1"  ZBCSG316340 36,84
3000 PSI 42.8 1"1/4  ZBCSG320428 46,60
3000 PSI 48.6 1"1/2  ZBCSG324486 73,61
3000 PSI 61.0 2"  ZBCSG332610 95,70
3000 PSI 76.6 2"1/2  ZBCSG340766 134,96
3000 PSI 90.5 3"  ZBCSG348905 166,82
3000 PSI 103.0 3"1/2  ZBCSG3561030 595,94
3000 PSI 115.5 4"  ZBCSG3641155 647,02
6000 PSI 21.6 1/2"  ZBCSG608216 24,58
6000 PSI 27.2 3/4"  ZBCSG612272 34,35
6000 PSI 34.0 1"  ZBCSG616340 49,09
6000 PSI 42.8 1"1/4  ZBCSG620428 66,27
6000 PSI 48.6 1"1/2  ZBCSG624486 93,83
6000 PSI 61.0 2"  ZBCSG632610 168,06
90º welding female flange for gas tube
Brida codo 90º soldable hembra tubo gas
Vorschweißflansch Winkel 90°  w Rohr Gas
Bride 90º à souder femelle tube gaz
SERIE Ø INNER SIZE Part nº €Ø INT. TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 21.6 1/2"  ZB90SG308216 132,61
3000 PSI 27.2 3/4"  ZB90SG312272 143,83
3000 PSI 34.0 1"  ZB90SG316340 171,98
3000 PSI 42.8 1"1/4  ZB90SG320428 206,87
3000 PSI 48.6 1"1/2  ZB90SG324486 284,90
3000 PSI 61.0 2"  ZB90SG332610 374,87
6000 PSI 21.6 1/2"  ZB90SG608216 119,35
6000 PSI 27.2 3/4"  ZB90SG612272 204,30
6000 PSI 34.0 1"  ZB90SG616340 206,87
6000 PSI 42.8 1"1/4  ZB90SG620428 284,90
6000 PSI 48.6 1"1/2  ZB90SG624486 374,87
Ø
ZBBSG ZBCSG
M
Ø

rin
g
Tr
∆l
e L
OK
SAE Flanges
Bridas SAE
SAE-Flansche
Brides SAE
Female welding flange for metric tube
Brida soldable hembra tubo métrico
Schweißflansch w Rohr metr.
Bride à souder femelle tube métrique
SERIE Ø INNER SIZE Part nº €Ø INT. TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 20.3 1/2"  ZBBSM308203 *
3000 PSI 25.3 3/4"  ZBBSM312253 *
3000 PSI 30.3 1"  ZBBSM316303 *
3000 PSI 38.3 1"1/4  ZBBSM320383 *
3000 PSI 50.5 1"1/2  ZBBSM324505 *
6000 PSI 20.3 1/2"  ZBBSM608203 *
6000 PSI 25.3 3/4"  ZBBSM612253 *
6000 PSI 30.3 1"  ZBBSM616303 *
6000 PSI 38.3 1"1/4  ZBBSM620383 *
6000 PSI 50.5 1"1/2  ZBBSM624505 *
Female welding counter-flange for metric tube
Contrabrida soldable hembra tubo métrico
Schweiß-Gegenflansch w Rohr metr.
Contre-bride à souder femelle tube métrique
SERIE Ø INNER SIZE Part nº €Ø INT. TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 20.3 1/2"  ZBCSM308203 *
3000 PSI 25.3 3/4"  ZBCSM312253 *
3000 PSI 30.3 1"  ZBCSM316303 *
3000 PSI 38.3 1"1/4  ZBCSM320383 *
3000 PSI 50.5 1"1/2  ZBCSM324505 *
6000 PSI 20.3 1/2"  ZBCSM608203 *
6000 PSI 25.3 3/4"  ZBCSM612253 *
6000 PSI 30.3 1"  ZBCSM616303 *
6000 PSI 38.3 1"1/4  ZBCSM620383 *
6000 PSI 50.5 1"1/2  ZBCSM624505 *
90º female welding flange for metric tube
Brida codo 90º soldable Hembra tubo métrico
Vorschweißflansch Winkel 90°  w Rohr metr.
Bride 90º à souder femelle tube métrique
SERIE Ø INNER SIZE Part nº €Ø INT. TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 20.3 1/2"  ZB90SM308203 *
3000 PSI 25.3 3/4"  ZB90SM312253 *
3000 PSI 30.3 1"  ZB90SM316303 *
3000 PSI 38.3 1"1/4  ZB90SM320383 *
3000 PSI 50.5 1"1/2  ZB90SM324505 *
6000 PSI 20.3 1/2"  ZB90SM608203 *
6000 PSI 25.3 3/4"  ZB90SM612253 *
6000 PSI 30.3 1"  ZB90SM616303 *
6000 PSI 38.3 1"1/4  ZB90SM620383 *
6000 PSI 50.5 1"1/2  ZB90SM624505 *
Ø
ZBBSM ZBCSM
M
Ø

rin
g
Tr
∆l
e L
OK
SAE Flanges
Bridas SAE
SAE-Flansche
Brides SAE
Blind flanges
Bridas ciegas
Blindflansche
Brides avec obturateur fermé
SERIE SIZE Part nº €TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 1/2"  ZBBC308 71,00
3000 PSI 3/4"  ZBBC312 86,88
3000 PSI 1"  ZBBC316 102,15
3000 PSI 1"1/4  ZBBC320 119,20
3000 PSI 1"1/2  ZBBC324 153,26
3000 PSI 2"  ZBBC332 177,09
3000 PSI 2"1/2  ZBBC340 204,33
3000 PSI 3"  ZBBC348 289,46
3000 PSI 3"1/2  ZBBC356 374,60
3000 PSI 4"  ZBBC364 442,69
6000 PSI 1/2"  ZBBC608 76,02
6000 PSI 3/4  ZBBC612 102,15
6000 PSI 1"  ZBBC616 129,42
6000 PSI 1"1/4  ZBBC620 183,89
6000 PSI 1"1/2  ZBBC624 289,46
6000 PSI 2"  ZBBC632 425,67
Blind counter-flanges
Contrabridas ciegas
Blind-/Gegenflansche
Contre-brides avec obturateur fermé
SERIE SIZE Part nº €TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 1/2"  ZBCC308 79,99
3000 PSI 3/4"  ZBCC312 91,47
3000 PSI 1"  ZBCC316 112,37
3000 PSI 1"1/4  ZBCC320 131,10
3000 PSI 1"1/2  ZBCC324 168,56
3000 PSI 2"  ZBCC332 194,78
3000 PSI 3"  ZBCC348 318,41
3000 PSI 3"1/2  ZBCC356 412,06
3000 PSI 4"  ZBCC364 486,97
6000 PSI 1/2"  ZBCC608 92,35
6000 PSI 3/4"  ZBCC612 112,37
6000 PSI 1"  ZBCC616 142,36
6000 PSI 1"1/4  ZBCC620 202,28
6000 PSI 1"1/2  ZBCC624 318,41

rin
g
Tr
∆l
e L
OK
SAE Flanges
Bridas SAE
SAE-Flansche
Brides SAE
SAE Split flange
Brida partida pasante
Durchgehender Halbflansch
Demi-bride passage total
SERIE Ø INNER SIZE Part nº €Ø INT. TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 30.2 1/2"  ZBBP308302 *
3000 PSI 38.1 3/4"  ZBBP312381 *
3000 PSI 44.5 1"  ZBBP316445 *
3000 PSI 50.8 1"1/4  ZBBP320508 *
3000 PSI 60.3 1"1/2  ZBBP324603 *
3000 PSI 71.4 2"  ZBBP332714 *
3000 PSI 102.4 3"  ZBBP3481024 *
6000 PSI 31.8 1/2"  ZBBP608318 *
6000 PSI 41.3 3/4"  ZBBP612413 *
6000 PSI 47.6 1"  ZBBP616476 *
6000 PSI 54 1"1/4  ZBBP620540 *
6000 PSI 63.5 1"1/2  ZBBP624635 *
6000 PSI 79.4 2"  ZBBP632794 *
*See prices in p.37 (FITTINGS) / *Ver precios en p. 37 (CONEXIONES) / *Vgl. Sie die Preise auf S.
37 (ARMATUREN) / *Prix à la p.37 (EMBOUTS)
SAE Flange
Brida entera pasante
Durchgehender Vollflansch
Bride monobloc passage total
SERIE Ø INNER SIZE Part nº €Ø INT. TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 30.2 1/2"  ZBBE308302 *
3000 PSI 38.1 3/4"  ZBBE312381 *
3000 PSI 44.5 1"  ZBBE316445 *
3000 PSI 50.8 1"1/4  ZBBE320508 *
3000 PSI 60.3 1"1/2  ZBBE324603 *
3000 PSI 71.4 2"  ZBBE332714 *
6000 PSI 31.8 1/2"  ZBBE608318 *
6000 PSI 41.3 3/4"  ZBBE612413 *
6000 PSI 47.6 1"  ZBBE616476 *
6000 PSI 54 1"1/4  ZBBE620540 *
6000 PSI 63.5 1"1/2  ZBBE624635 *
6000 PSI 79.4 2"  ZBBE632794 *
*See prices p.37 (FITTINGS) / *Ver precios en p. 37 (CONEXIONES) / *Vgl. Sie die Preise auf S. 37
(ARMATUREN) / *Prix à la p.37 (EMBOUTS)
SAE counter-flange
Contrabrida roscada
Gewindegegenflansch
Contre-bride passage total
SERIE Ø SIZE Part nº €TAMAÑO Referencia
3000 PSI 30,2 1/2"  ZBCE308302 *
3000 PSI 38,1 3/4"  ZBCE312381 *
3000 PSI 44,5 1"  ZBCE316445 *
3000 PSI 50,8 1"1/4  ZBCE320508 *
3000 PSI 60,3 1"1/2  ZBCE324603 *
3000 PSI 71,4 2"  ZBCE332714 *
6000 PSI 31,8 1/2"  ZBCE608318 *
6000 PSI 41,3 3/4"  ZBCE612413 *
6000 PSI 47,6 1"  ZBCE616476 *
6000 PSI 54 1"1/4  ZBCE620540 *
6000 PSI 63,5 1"1/2  ZBCE624635 *
6000 PSI 79,4 2"  ZBCE632794 *
*On request / * Consultar / *Auf Anfrage / *Sur demande
ZBBP…
ZBBE… ZBCE…
ZBSM*1…